Whitewood Creek Restoration - Bid Package 1
Change Order Log
Original Contract Amount:

Co# Description CO Price
1 Bioengineering add in Site 2A S 37,588.67
2 Tolley Lane Changes in Site 1C S 3,612.00
3 RFP 2,3, &RFP5items1,2,&4 S 34,412.50
$  75,613.17

CO3 Breakdown

RFP2 S 12,352.24
RFP3 S 1,350.33
RFP5 Item1 S 17,021.22
RFP5 Item2 §$ 1,161.43
RFP5 Item4 S 2,527.28
TOTALCO3 § 34,412.50



S 7,575,000.00

CO Running FEMA

Total New Contract Amt Date Reimbursable
S 37,588.67 S 7,612,588.67 12/7/2023 yes

S 41,200.67 $ 7,616,200.67 12/7/2023 no

S 75,613.17 S 7,650,613.17 1/29/2024 yes



